City of Santa Barbara Waterfront Department — Rate and Fee Schedule

20 Foot Berth -------------- $12.67
25 Foot Berth -------------- $13.26
28 Foot Berth -------------- $13.60
30 Foot Berth -------------- $13.89
35 Foot Berth -------------- $14.51

Summary of fees for Santa Barbara Harbor
Adopted by City Council Resolution effective July 1, 2025
www.SantaBarbaraCA.gov/Waterfront

40 Foot Berth -------------- $15.12 70 Foot Berth -------------- $19.22
43 Foot Berth -------------- $15.48 80 Foot Berth -------------- $20.85
45 Foot Berth -------------- $15.71 90 Foot Berth -------------- $22.62
50 Foot Berth -------------- $16.31 100 Foot Berth ------------ $24.53
60 Foot Berth -------------- $17.71  Fish Floats ------------------- $7.37

TRANSFER FEES: Slip Permit reassignment (transfer), cost per foot per 2 partners added to Slip Permit

Standard Permit Transfer:

20 Foot Berth --------—--——- $125.00
25 Foot Berth --------——-——- $175.00
28 Foot Berth --------—————- $200.00
30 Foot Berth --------—--——- $250.00
35 Foot Berth --------—--——- $425.00
40, 43, 45 Foot Berth ---- $600.00
50 Foot Berth -----------—-- $800.00
60 Foot Berth -----------—-- $925.00

Designated Fishing Permit Transfer:

20 Foot Berth ---------—--- $62.50

25 Foot Berth ---------—--- $87.50

28 Foot Berth ---------—---- $100.00
30 Foot Berth --------—--——- $125.00
35 Foot Berth --------—----- $212.50
40, 43, 45 Foot Berth ---- $300.00
50 Foot Berth ---------———-- $400.00
60 Foot Berth --------—-—-- $462.50

VISITOR BERTHS: Rate is per foot. Maximum stay of 28 nights

Vessel Type:

Recreational vessels under 65 feet

Recreational vessels over 65 feet

Commercial fishing vessels

WHARFAGE AND DOCKAGE:

Dockage

Nights 1 — 14 Nights 15 — 28
$2.00 $4.00

$4.00 $8.00

$1.00 N/A

$0.50 ft/tie-up -—--

Per “touch and go” at City Pier

Wharfage
Hoists 1, 2, 3

$0.50 ft/hr —-e-eeee-
$0.50/10 mins-----

Service, repair, or supply vessel at City Pier

Hoist 4

Quarter operated

Commercial Ice

$0.75/10 mins-----
010 )| J—

Quarter operated
200 Ib minimum

Water

PENALTIES:

$15.50/1,000 gal Includes wharfage, $15.50 minimum

Slip Permit monthly fee late fee
Visiting vessel late fee

$50.00
$15.00

Impound fee
NSF “Bounced” Check Fee

$250.00
$25.00

Penalty for leaving harbor owing visitor fees------------

Penalty for visitors over 28 nights

Unauthorized vessel storage on beach -------------------
Unauthorized vessel storage in marina ------------------

Double amount owed
$100.00 - $250.00 per night depending on vessel size

$50.00/day plus impound fee
Daily visitor fee plus impound fee
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PERMITS:

Liveaboard

Summary of fees for Santa Barbara Harbor
Adopted by City Council Resolution effective July 1, 2025
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Catamaran Beach Storage

Mooring

West Beach Storage

West Beach Rack Storage

Skiff Row
Bicycle Locker (Liveaboards only)
Business Activity Permit

Service

Charter

Late renewal fee

GATE KEYS:

Key Card (4 maximum)

Key Fob (4 maximum)

Keys in excess of 4

COMMERCIAL ACTIVITY: Approval process required

Aquatic Activities or Exhibit

Commercial Displays or Demonstrations

Moving or Commercial

Still Photography

TV & Movie Feature Filming

Marine Center Classroom

Waterfront Community Meeting Room

PARKING:

Annual Parking Permits:
General Permit

Slip Permittee Permit ------------
Oversized Vehicle Permit -------

Vehicle

$145.00 ----------
$50.00 extra ---—--
$3.50/hour --—-----

Stearns Wharf

Oversized Vehicles, 33’ max length ------

Boat Trailer

$4.00/hour -------
$7.00/hour -------
$3.50/hour -------

Launch Ramp Washdown ----------

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES:

$1.00/5 min

Duplicating Fee

Processing Fee
Waiting Lists

Bicycle Locker

Slip Permit
Liveaboard

WATERFRONT |

$143.00/monthly

$400.00/season

$400.00/yearly

$400.00/yearly

$2,200.00/yearly

$300.00/yearly, prorated $50/month
$150.00/yearly, prorated $20.00/month

$50.00/yearly
$500.00/yearly
$35.00

$20.00 each
$25.00 each
$100.00 each

$5.00 per day

Up to $300.00 per day, plus 20% of gross sales
Up to $1,000.00 per day

Up to $500.00 per day, dependent on crew size
Up to $1,000.00 per day, dependent on crew size
$75.00 per hour/S500 Max - $100.00 Deposit
$60.00 per hour/$300 max - $100.00 Deposit

Max of 72 hours

Limit of one per Slip

Approval required

$20.00 max/day

$40.00 max/day, first 90 min free, no validation required
$40.00 max/day, restricted to oversized stalls

$8.00 max/day, restricted to launch ramp trailer stalls

$0.20/page
$100.00

$50.00/yearly
$50.00/yearly
$50.00/yearly



